
 

 

Litchfield Country Club 

2024 RACQUETS PROGRAM 

Save the Date 

 

Please join us on Saturday, May 25 from 9:00-11:00 am for the Tennis & 

Pickleball Season Kick-Off event. Meet David and the new tennis staff, learn 

about summer events, enjoy round-robin tennis, refreshments, and light 

snacks! Please register via the court booking system. 

 

Scroll down to the bottom of this note for the full racquet sports social events 

calendar! 

  

Adult Tennis Schedule 

 

Monday 

• Men's Warrior Tennis, 5:30 pm (beginning 6/17), no charge 

 

Wednesday 

• Mixed Cardio Tennis, 9-10 am (beginning 6/19), $33/pp 

• Ladies Night, 5:30 pm (beginning 6/19), no charge 

 

Thursday 

• Stroke of the Week (mixed), 9-10 am, $33/pp (beginning 6/20) 

 

Friday 

• New for 2024! Open Round Robin, 11:30 am-1 pm (beginning 

6/17), no charge. Open to all members. Courts grouped by skill 

level. Sign-up with David (dmwanza@litchfield.club) 48 hours 

prior. 

https://playtennis.usta.com/litchfieldcc/Booking/BookByDate#?date=2024-05-16&role=guest
https://app.constantcontact.com/pages/campaigns/email


 

Saturday 

• Cardio Tennis, 8-9 am, $33/pp (beginning 6/1) 

• Mixed Clinic, 9-10:30 am, $38/pp (beginning 6/1) 

• Tennis Point Play - 105 Drill, 10:30-11:30 am, $33/pp (beginning 

6/1) 

• Beginners "Love" Clinic, 11:30 am-12:30 pm, $33/pp (beginning 

6/1) 

 

Sunday 

• Open Clinic, 9-10:30 am, $38/pp (beginning 5/26) 

• Tennis Point Play - 105 Drill, 10:30-11:30 am, $33/pp (beginning 

5/26) 

• New for 2024! Open Round Robin, 11:30 am-1 pm (beginning 

6/17), no charge 

  

Adult Pickleball and Summer Paddle Schedule 

 

Monday 

• Intro to Pickleball, 10:30-11:30 am, $33/pp 

• Intermediate & Advanced Paddle, 11:30 am-12:30 pm, $33/pp 

 

Wednesday 

• Pickleball for Improvers & Intermediate, 10:30-11:30 am, $33/pp 

 

Friday 

• Pickleball for Advanced Players, 10:30-11:30 am, $33/pp 

• Intro to Summer Paddle, 11:30 am-12:30 pm, $33/pp 

 

Sunday 

• Pickleball for Improvers & Intermediate, 1-2 pm, $33/pp 

  

Juniors Tennis Schedule 

 

Saturday, June 8: Junior Sports Orientation, 3:30 pm 

 

Monday, June 10: Start of Junior Tennis Program 



 

Wednesday, July 31 - Friday, August 2: Junior Tennis Club Championships 

 

Thursday, August 15: Junior Sports Banquet 

  

Racquet Sports Social Events Calendar 

 

~ JUNE ~ 

 

Friday, June 7: Pickleball Social, 5-7 pm 

 

Saturday, June 15: Non-Spouse Mixed Doubles (Tennis & Pickleball), 3-5 pm 

 

Friday, June 28: Pickleball Social, 5-7 pm 

 

Saturday, June 29: Ladies and Men’s Member/Guest Tournament: 9 am-12 pm 

for Ladies; 1-4 pm for Men 

 

~ JULY ~ 

 

Sunday, July 14: Breakfast at Wimbledon, 9-11 am 

 

Monday, July 22: Tennis Championship Matches begin, entries close July 17. 

 

~ AUGUST ~ 

 

Friday, August 9: Pickleball Social, 5-7 pm 

 

Saturday, August 10: Davis Cup Team Event, 3-5 pm 

 

Friday, August 2: Pickleball Championship Matches begin, entries close July 31. 

 

Friday, August 23: Club Championship Semi Finals begin 

 

Friday, August 30-Sunday, September 1: Tennis & Pickleball Championship 

Finals 

 

 


